
Happy Hour Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Del Nigro Biagio (14/078) 4 10 3 7 0 0 0 0 2 4 2 4 4 10 0 0 0 0 4 7

Baldini Lorenzo (14/045) 4 6 4 8 4 8 0 0 4 0 4 2 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0

Bruno Umberto (14/091) 2 1 2 1 4 7 0 0 4 0 4 2 4 3 2 4 0 0 2 4

Calabrese Francesco (14/090) 2 2 0 0 4 5 0 0 4 1 0 0 2 3 2 4 0 0 2 2

Meglio Biagio (14/046) 2 2 2 3 2 0 0 0 2 1 2 1 2 0 4 4 0 0 2 2

Guarino Daniele (14/173) 0 0 2 3 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 4 2 0 0 0 0

Pelosi Giuseppe (14/137) 2 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 1 2 1 0 0 4 3

Di Bruno Mimmo (14/043) 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Del Nigro Biagio 14/078 19 42 2,21

Baldini Lorenzo 14/045 22 27 1,23

Bruno Umberto 14/091 24 22 0,92

Calabrese Francesco 14/090 16 17 1,06

Meglio Biagio 14/046 18 13 0,72

Guarino Daniele 14/173 10 11 1,10

Pelosi Giuseppe 14/137 14 8 0,57

Di Bruno Mimmo 14/043 5 5 1,00

Dart's Angels

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Garofano Catalina (14/111) 2 2 4 4 4 6 4 5 0 0 4 4 4 10 4 9 4 8 0 0

Ciervo Maria (14/132) 2 2 4 5 4 8 4 5 0 0 0 0 4 7 4 7 4 2 0 0

Del Rosso Federica (14/109) 4 8 2 4 4 6 4 5 0 0 4 2 0 0 4 8 4 3 0 0

Rupe Cristina (14/131) 4 4 4 4 2 2 4 3 0 0 4 5 4 6 4 6 4 4 0 0

Assini Mariapia (14/133) 4 4 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 4 3 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rossi Benedetta (14/112) 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Panebianco Paola (14/134) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rinaldi  Denise (14/179) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Garofano Catalina 14/111 30 48 1,60

Ciervo Maria 14/132 26 36 1,38

Del Rosso Federica 14/109 26 36 1,38

Rupe Cristina 14/131 30 34 1,13

Assini Mariapia 14/133 14 12 0,86

Rossi Benedetta 14/112 2 1 0,50

Panebianco Paola 14/134 0 0 0,00

Rinaldi  Denise 14/179 0 0 0,00

Il Ritrovo Degli Amici

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Goglia Giovanni (14/145) 3 7 0 0 0 0 4 9 4 7 4 9 4 9 0 0 4 5 2 1

Maiello Bruno (14/144) 4 8 2 2 0 0 4 7 4 7 2 4 2 1 0 0 4 4 2 1

Cocchiaro Salvatore (14/143) 4 6 4 5 0 0 2 0 4 5 2 5 4 8 0 0 2 0 2 0

Puzella Graziano (14/146) 0 0 4 7 0 0 4 8 0 0 2 4 2 3 0 0 2 0 4 6

Andolfo Antonio Pio (14/147) 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 4 5 2 5 2 6 0 0 2 3 0 0

Tolino Carmine (14/148) 2 3 3 7 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 4 2 3 0 0 2 2 0 0

Zotti Fernando (14/149) 2 4 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2

Cocchiaro Guerino (14/177) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 4

Zotti Michele (14/142) 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 4

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Goglia Giovanni 14/145 25 47 1,88

Maiello Bruno 14/144 24 34 1,42

Cocchiaro Salvatore 14/143 24 29 1,21

Puzella Graziano 14/146 18 28 1,56

Andolfo Antonio Pio 14/147 12 22 1,83

Tolino Carmine 14/148 13 20 1,54

Zotti Fernando 14/149 7 10 1,43

Cocchiaro Guerino 14/177 2 4 2,00

Zotti Michele 14/142 3 4 1,33



Kvaradarts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Mariano  Romano (14/075) 0 0 4 12 0 0 4 7 4 11 0 0 0 0 4 6 4 10 4 9

Sanzari Mario (15/139) 0 0 0 0 4 9 4 7 2 6 0 0 4 10 4 7 3 8 2 4

Garofano Renzo (15/136) 0 0 4 9 4 7 2 2 4 11 0 0 4 1 0 0 4 10 4 6

Lancia Arduino (15/138) 0 0 2 0 4 7 4 3 2 3 0 0 4 3 4 8 4 5 2 4

Del Vecchio Gianluigi (14/103) 0 0 4 6 2 1 2 4 2 6 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 4 4

Sebastianelli Michele (14/023) 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 2 5 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0

Sanzari Pasquale (14/037) 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Mariano  Romano 14/075 24 55 2,29

Sanzari Mario 15/139 23 51 2,22

Garofano Renzo 15/136 26 46 1,77

Lancia Arduino 15/138 26 33 1,27

Del Vecchio Gianluigi 14/103 18 28 1,56

Sebastianelli Michele 14/023 8 14 1,75

Sanzari Pasquale 14/037 3 4 1,33

Piazza Roma Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Simeone Alessandro (14/009) 3 6 0 0 2 0 4 10 4 10 4 10 0 0 4 6 4 8 4 7

Molinaro Francesco (14/171) 2 6 0 0 4 10 4 8 4 6 4 11 0 0 3 2 4 7 0 0

Mobilia Roberto (14/006) 1 1 0 0 2 4 2 2 2 4 2 5 0 0 3 3 3 6 4 9

Marino Martin (14/136) 2 3 0 0 2 3 2 3 0 0 2 4 0 0 1 2 4 8 0 0

Mobilia Gianluigi (14/010) 2 3 0 0 2 3 0 0 2 3 2 6 0 0 4 5 1 2 0 0

Morelli Valerio (14/026) 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 9

Mancini Matteo (14/135) 2 0 0 0 2 1 2 3 2 0 2 2 0 0 1 2 0 0 4 5

Rubbo Enzo (14/061) 2 4 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Simeone Alessandro 14/009 29 57 1,97

Molinaro Francesco 14/171 25 50 2,00

Mobilia Roberto 14/006 19 34 1,79

Marino Martin 14/136 13 23 1,77

Mobilia Gianluigi 14/010 13 22 1,69

Morelli Valerio 14/026 8 14 1,75

Mancini Matteo 14/135 15 13 0,87

Rubbo Enzo 14/061 6 6 1,00


